NVB  •  Rev. 2026-2-26
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
NVB
DUAL-CONVERSION TRIPLE
PHASE INVERTER
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUITRY

NO BREAKER MIP - MODBUS TCP
1 Contact supplier for more details.
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL DATA
TOPOLOGY TRUE ON-LINE, DUAL CONVERSION
NOMINAL OUTPUT AT PF=0.8 (KW) 8 12 16 24 32 40 48
OVERALL EFFICIENCY (%)
100% LOAD, 0.9 PF 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
50% LOAD, 0.9 PF 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
TRUE GALVANIC ISOLATION FROM INPUT TO OUTPUT YES
HEAT REJECTION AT 100% LOAD,
0.9 PF AND CHARGED BATTERY (BTU/HR (KW)) 3 000 (0.89) 4 500
(1.3)
6 100
(1.8)
9 100
(2.7)
12 100
(3.6)
15 200
(4.4)
18 200
(5.3)
AUDIBLE NOISE LEVEL (AT 1M) DB (A) < 65 AT 1M
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ELI 0°C TO 40°C (32°F TO 104°F)
BATTERY OPTIMUM 20°C TO 25°C (68°F TO 77°F) HIGHER TEMPERATURES REDUCE BATTERY LIFE
EXPECTANCY.
STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
ELI -20°C TO 40°C (-4°F TO 104°F)
BATTERY -20°C TO 40°C (-4°F TO 104°F)
VLRA STORAGE PERIOD STORAGE TIME IS 6 MONTHS AT 25°C (77°F). HIGHER TEMPERATURES REDUCE BATTERY
STORAGE TIME. REFER TO INSTALLATION MANUAL SECTION 3.3 FOR DETAILS.
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 0% TO 90%, NON-CONDENSING
MAXIMUM ALTITUDE WITHOUT DERATING <1 500M (5 000FT) NO DERATING
ENCLOSURE
TYPE INDOOR (NEMA 1) [DRIP SHIELD STANDARD]
SAFETY INTERNAL DEAD FRONT CONSTRUCTION
COOLING FORCED AIR
COLOUR ELI: RAL7035, BBU: PANTONE 2965U + PANTONE COOL GRAY 5°C)
INSTALLATION
RIGGING SUITABLE FOR HANDLING BY FORKLIFT
MOUNTING CASTERS AND LEVELING FEET [OPTIONAL SEISMIC RATED MOUNTING AVAILABLE]
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ACCESS FRONT ACCESS REQUIRED FOR NORMAL MAINTENANCE
CONDUIT ACCESS BOTTOM ENTRY STANDARD [OPTIONAL TOP ENTRY]
ELECTROSTATIC DISCHARGE IMMUNITY 4KV CONTACT / 8KV AIR DISCHARGE
NVB  •  Rev. 2026-2-26
NVB
CONFIGURATION 6 PULSE STANDARD, 12 PULSE OPTIONAL
EFFICIENCY 96%
INPUT
VOLTAGE 208/120, 480/277, 600/347 VAC 3P4W + GROUND,
(± 20% WITHOUT BATTERY DISCHARGE)
FREQUENCY 45 - 65 HZ
POWER FACTOR 0.8 AT FULL LOAD
INRUSH CURRENT LIMITED BY SOFT-START CIRCUIT
POWER WALK-IN 20 SECONDS
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE 208/120, 480/277, 600/347 VAC 3P4W + GROUND
OUTPUT VOLTAGE TOLERANCE ± 1%
DC RIPPLE VOLTAGE ± 0.5%
DC RIPPLE CURRENT MAX. 5% OF BATTERY CAPACITY EXPRESSED IN AMPS
NOMINAL OUTPUT AT PF=0.8 (KW) 8 12 16 24 32 40 48
NOMINAL INPUT CURRENT(A)
VIN = 208/120 36 54 71 107 142 178 213
VIN = 480/277 16 24 31 47 62 77 93
VIN = 600/347 13 19 25 37 50 62 74
MAXIMUM CURRENT THD 12 PULSE WITH FILTER: 9%; 6 PULSE: 30%
NOMINAL OUTPUT AT PF=0.8 (KW) 8 12 16 24 32 40 48
BATTERY COMPATIBILITY SEALED LEAD-ACID
NUMBER OF CELLS 174 CELLS
VOLTAGE RANGE 295 - 406 VDC